Date
1/7/2019
1/7/2019
1/7/2019
1/8/2019
1/8/2019
1/8/2019
1/8/2019
1/8/2019
1/8/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/10/2019
1/10/2019
1/11/2019
1/12/2019
1/12/2019
1/12/2019
1/12/2019
1/13/2019

Start Time
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
11:30 AM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
9:30 AM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM

Organization

Girl Scouts

Hope's House

In With the New Green Bay

Girl Scouts

Girl Scouts

Green Bay Area Writer's Guild

Indian Trails Home Owners Association
Nicolet Federated Library System
Troop 4433 Girl Scouts

Destination Imagination - Westwood
League of Women Voters

Literacy Green Bay

Medel

Family Services of Northeast Wisconsin
Whadda Ya Readin'?

Homeschool Theater

Location

Southwest - Meeting Room
Kress - Emil and Gail Fischer R
Central Meeting Room 1
Kress - Emil and Gail Fischer R
Ashwaubenon - Meeting Roor
Central - Board Room
Weyers-Hilliard Meeting Roor
Kress - Emil and Gail Fischer R
Southwest - Meeting Room
Kress - Emil and Gail Fischer R
Central - Auditorium

East - Meeting Room

Central Meeting Room 2
Central - Board Room
Central - Board Room
Central - Auditorium

Fox Valley's Democratic Socialists of Americ. Central - Board Room

Green Bay Italian Conversation Club
Lasya School of Dance
Toastmasters International

Lasya School of Dance

Central - Board Room
Central - Auditorium

Central - Combined Central M
Central - Auditorium
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