Date	Start Time	Organization	Location
1/7/2019	4:00 PM	Girl Scouts	Southwest - Meeting Room
1/7/2019	5:00 PM	Hope's House	Kress - Emil and Gail Fischer R
1/7/2019	6:00 PM	In With the New Green Bay	Central Meeting Room 1
1/8/2019	5:00 PM	Girl Scouts	Kress - Emil and Gail Fischer R
1/8/2019	5:00 PM	Girl Scouts	Ashwaubenon - Meeting Roor
1/8/2019	5:30 PM	Green Bay Area Writer's Guild	Central - Board Room
1/8/2019	6:30 PM	Indian Trails Home Owners Association	Weyers-Hilliard Meeting Roon
1/8/2019	11:30 AM	Nicolet Federated Library System	Kress - Emil and Gail Fischer R
1/8/2019	5:00 PM	Troop 4433 Girl Scouts	Southwest - Meeting Room
1/9/2019	6:00 PM	Destination Imagination - Westwood	Kress - Emil and Gail Fischer R
1/9/2019	5:00 PM	League of Women Voters	Central - Auditorium
1/9/2019	5:30 PM	Literacy Green Bay	East - Meeting Room
1/9/2019	5:00 PM	Medel	Central Meeting Room 2
1/10/2019	5:30 PM	Family Services of Northeast Wisconsin	Central - Board Room
1/10/2019	9:30 AM	Whadda Ya Readin'?	Central - Board Room
1/11/2019	2:00 PM	Homeschool Theater	Central - Auditorium
1/12/2019	1:00 PM	Fox Valley's Democratic Socialists of Ameri	c:Central - Board Room
1/12/2019	10:00 AM	Green Bay Italian Conversation Club	Central - Board Room
1/12/2019	10:00 AM	Lasya School of Dance	Central - Auditorium
1/12/2019	9:00 AM	Toastmasters International	Central - Combined Central M
1/13/2019	12:00 PM	Lasya School of Dance	Central - Auditorium

oom Combined

oom 2

n

n 1 and 2 Combined

oom 1

oom 2

eeting Room 1/2